		DatasheetCafe
		Semiconductor Informations
		670A-GP-13 Datasheet PDF – 20A, 13 Pole, Terminal Block
			 Posted on March 28, 2022May 24, 2022 by pinout
Part Number: 670A-GP-13
Function: Terminal Block – Closed Back Standard Construction 20 Amps, 250 Volts Class B (AC/DC)
Manufacturer: Marathon Special Products
Image and Pinouts:
Description
This is 20A, 13 Pole, Terminal Block.
Features
1. Copper Wire Only
2. Wire Range with Wire Binding Screw: #12 – #22 AWG
3. 3/8” Centers
Electrical Ratings :
1. 20A with unprepared wire, (Based on NEC Table 310-16, 75°C columns)
2. 20A with Listed ring lug, (Based on NEC Table 310-16, 75°C columns)
3. 250 Volts AC/DC (UL 1059 Class B, Use Group – Commercial Appliances)
4. Short Circuit Current Rating: 10,000A (Default)
5. Approved for Factory and Field Wiring.
NOTE: Use outside these ratings must be judged in end-use application
Mechanical Ratings:
1. Insulator base temperature rating: -40° C/F to 150°C (302°F)- UL RTI
2. Flammability rating of insulator base: UL 94V-1
Materials:
1. Connector (Contact): Brass, tin plated.
2. Insulator base: Phenolic
3. Drive screw (Rivet): Stainless steel
4. Screw, #6-32 Binder head, Phil-Slot: Steel, nickel plated
Other data sheets are available within the file:
101/670AGP01, 102/670AGP01, 103/670AGP03, 104/670AGP04, 105/670AGP05
670A-GP-13 Datasheet PDF Download
		This entry was posted in Datasheet. Bookmark the permalink.
		Post navigation
			← Previous post
Next post →
		Featured Posts
				YX8018 – Solar LED driver – Shiningic
	LTK5128 – Audio Amplifier Chip
	4558D – Dual Operational Amplifier
	17HS4401 – 40mm, Stepper Motor
	30F124 – GT30F124, 300V, 200A, IGBT
	78L05 – 5V, Positive Voltage Regulator
		Recent Posts
					SGM4863 – Dual 2.1W Audio Power Amplifier
					TA8216H Datasheet – Dual Audio Power Amplifier
					TA7137P – Pre-amplifier with ALC – Toshiba
		Datasheet Search Site
				DataSheet39.com
	DataSheetsPDF.com
	New Update List
		Blog Search
					Search for:
Archives
				2024
	2023
	2022
@ DataSheetCafe.com | Privacy Policy | Contact Us | Sitemap